
Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.
1 110023684104 Siram Vikas B.B.A. vikas.siram9963@gmail.com 9014016401
2 110023407015 Aditya Ram Athota B.Com.(Hons.) athota.adityaram@gmail.com 7569072339
3 110023405047 Dhruv Jangir B.Com(C.A.) dhruvjangir11@gmail.com  9603130512
4 110023684071 Mogulla Saketh B.B.A. mogullasaketh42@gmail.com 7569744549
5 110023405046 Dherya Jangir B.Com(C.A.)  dheryajangir11@gmail.com 9553157310
6 110023405046 Dherya Jangir B.Com(C.A.)  dheryajangir11@gmail.com 9553157310
7 110023405119 N.Prerana Singh B.Com(C.A.) npreranasingh@gmail.com 8977118850

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.
1 110023684015 B.Shyamala B.B.A.II belideshyamalika@gmail.com 6305552568

2 110023684098
Ramayanam Himesh 
Nagendra

B.B.A.II ramayanamnagendra@gmail.com 9705611596

3 110023684081 Nandineni Abishek Reddy B.B.A.II abishekreddynandineni@gmail.com 8897095361
4 110023407017 Avutapalli Harshitha B.Com.(Hons.)II avutapalliharshitha@gmail.com 9951739123
5 110023407178 Voore Taruni B.Com.(Hons.)II vooretaruni@gmail.com 7842408466

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.
1 110023407017 Avutapalli Harshitha B.Com.(Hons.)II avutapalliharshitha@gmail.com 9951739123
2 110023684015 Belide shyamala B.B.A.II belideshyamalika@gmail.com 6305552568
3 110023407025 Saiteja bodasu B.Com.(Hons.)II saitejabodasu@gmail.com 8801988160
4 110023538003 Ayesha B.Com.(B.A.)II ayesha285.t@gmail.com 9032593860
5 110023684022 Vikshith Vardhan B.B.A.II vikshithalpha@gmail.com 6302162252
6 110023684096 Rahul Kumar Mahato B.B.A.II rahulkumarmahato9494@gmail.com 8985976795
7 110023407086 M.chandrashekar B.Com.(Hons.)II madamshettychandu3@gmail.com 9494099923
8 110023684033 Gowlikar Manish B.B.A.II manishsmarty563@gmail.com 9705625187
9 110023405089 L.Nandhi Vardhan B.Com.(C.A.)II inandhivardhan@gmail.com 9849001552

10 110023405094 Meka Eepsita B.Com.(C.A.)II meka.eepsita4@gmail.com 9296709104

List of Students selected for Internships in the academic year (2024-25)

Internshala Internships 

Concentrix Internship Drive:  July 2024

Zeilhoch Internship Drive on 21/08/2024



11 110023684029 Eerlapati Sai Arjun B.B.A.II arjun.eerlapati@gmail.com 7416865315
12 110023407015 Athota Adityaram B.Com.(Hons.)II athota.adityaram@gmail.com 7569072339
13 110023405117 Apoorva Mupperi Shetty B.Com.(C.A.)II apoorvamupperishetty@gmail.com 8125848414
14 110023407178 Voore  Taruni B.Com.(Hons.)II vooretaruni@gmail.com 7842408466
15 110023684059 Kruthika Pinninti B.B.A.II kruthikapinninti@gmail.com 8328252247
16 110023684007 Anish Kumar Singh B.B.A.II anishkumarsingh9131047768@gmail.com7974278282
17 110023407014 Aniketh Gutte B.Com. aniketh2361@gmail.com 7981012361
18 110023684116 V.Tai Sri Chinmayee B.B.A.II chinmayee1306@gmail.com 6302230352
19 110023407011 Nemil Amlani B.Com.(Hons.)II nemilamlani786@gmail.com 7984919697
20 110023405044 Srinidhi J B.Com.(C.A.)II srinidhijimalpur@gmail.com 8522010730
21 110023407143 Priyanshu kumar B.Com.(Hons.)II priyanshukumar94255@gmail.com 6261898785
22 110023405016 B.saiteja B.Com.(C.A.)II bandalasaiteja@gmail.com 9014016401
23 110023684103 Poorvi ryalamadugula B.B.A.II poorviryala@Gmail.com 6303520438
24 110023407164 Thakur Dimple Singh B.Com.(Hons.)II thakurdimple923@gmail.com 9346430915
25 110023405024 Abhishek yadav B.Com.(C.A.)II abhiyadav10224@gmail.com 7981819207
26 110023407148 R.Adithya B.Com.(Hons.)II adithya0666@gmail.com 8367201604
27 110023684043 K. Deekshitha B.B.A.II kamannadeekshitha7@gmail.com 8885387724
28 110023684066 Manaswini parimi B.B.A.II manaswiniparimi21@gmail.com 8074406735
30 110023684061 Kunchala pallavi B.B.A.II kunchalakotaiah05@gmail.com 9347177820
31 110023405021 Akshita bissey B.Com.(Hons.)II akshitabissey@gmail.com 9182144721
32 110023407156 Shaik ghulam nabi B.Com.(Hons.)II kingnabi7786@gmail.com 9392377685

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.
1 110023407047 G BHANU PRATHAP B.Com.(Hons.)II bhanuprathap126@gmail.com 9959461711
2 110023407130 Dikshita payyamula B.Com.(Hons.)II payyamuladikshita@gmail.com 6304722398
3 110023684042 K SHASHANK GOUD B.B.A.II kalalshashankgoud00@gmail.com 7780584682
4 110023538011 Bukka rujula B.Com.(B.A.) rujulabukka2006@gmai 7093887310
5 110023407102 M V Alekhya B.Com.(Hons.)II rujulabukka2006@gmai 8555926431
6 110023405118 Muthrak Harshitha B.Com.(C.A.)II muthrakharshitha@gmail.com 6300679749
7 110023684114 Vadla nikhil chary B.B.A.II vadlanikhil22@gmail.com 9391905628

Agile Captial Sevices Internship Drive on 28/08/2024


